Wirewound Chip Inductors
Chikara Electronics reserves the right to make changes                                              Tel:+86(769)-82553009  Fax:+86(769)-82553010
in product specification without notice or liability.                                          E-mail: sales@chikaracoil.com  Web:www.chikaracoil.com
Copyright©Chikara Co.,Ltd.                                                    Version:A2  Revised:10/21/2022
SCP01-453232A Type
Features
■ Resin-coated for high insulation and reliability
■ Storage temperature range:-40℃ to + 125℃

CH
IK
AR
A
 Wirewound Chip Inductors
Chikara Electronics reserves the right to make changes                                              Tel:+86(769)-82553009  Fax:+86(769)-82553010
in product specification without notice or liability.                                          E-mail: sales@chikaracoil.com  Web:www.chikaracoil.com
Copyright©Chikara Co.,Ltd.                                                    Version:A2  Revised:10/21/2022
SCP01-453232A Type
Electrical Characteristic
■ All test data referenced to 25℃ ambient.
■ Rated current: The DC current at which the inductance decreases to 90% ofit's initial value or when ∆t=20℃, whichever is lower.
Part Number
Inductance L0 Q Q SRF DCR Rated Current
L0(uH) Freq.(MHz) Typ. Freq.(MHz) (MHz)Typ. (Ω)Max. (mA)Max.
SCP01-453232A1R0K 1.0±10% 7.96 10 7.96 180 0.11 1050
SCP01-453232A1R2K 1.2±10% 7.96 10 7.96 160 0.12 1000
SCP01-453232A1R5K 1.5±10% 7.96 10 7.96 130 0.15 950
SCP01-453232A1R8K 1.8±10% 7.96 10 7.96 100 0.16 900
SCP01-453232A2R2K 2.2±10% 7.96 10 7.96 80.0 0.18 850
SCP01-453232A2R7K 2.7±10% 7.96 10 7.96 60.0 0.20 800
SCP01-453232A3R3K 3.3±10% 7.96 10 7.96 45.0 0.22 750
SCP01-453232A3R9K 3.9±10% 7.96 10 7.96 40.0 0.24 700
SCP01-453232A4R7K 4.7±10% 7.96 10 7.96 35.0 0.27 650
SCP01-453232A5R6K 5.6±10% 7.96 10 7.96 30.0 0.30 650
SCP01-453232A6R8K 6.8±10% 7.96 10 7.96 28.0 0.35 600
SCP01-453232A8R2K 8.2±10% 7.96 10 7.96 25.0 0.40 600
SCP01-453232A100K 10±10% 7.96 10 7.96 22.0 0.50 550
SCP01-453232A120K 12±10% 2.52 10 2.52 21.0 0.60 500
SCP01-453232A150K 15±10% 2.52 10 2.52 20.0 0.70 450
SCP01-453232A180K 18±10% 2.52 10 2.52 19.0 0.80 400
SCP01-453232A220K 22±10% 2.52 10 2.52 18.0 0.90 370
SCP01-453232A270K 27±10% 2.52 10 2.52 16.0 1.20 330
SCP01-453232A330K 33±10% 2.52 10 2.52 14.0 1.40 300
SCP01-453232A390K 39±10% 2.52 10 2.52 12.0 1.60 280
SCP01-453232A470K 47±10% 2.52 10 2.52 11.5 1.90 260
SCP01-453232A560K 56±10% 2.52 10 2.52 11.0 2.20 240
SCP01-453232A680K 68±10% 2.52 10 2.52 10.0 2.60 220
SCP01-453232A820K 82±10% 2.52 10 2.52 9.0 3.50 200
SCP01-453232A101K 100±10% 0.796 20 0.796 8.0 4.00 180
SCP01-453232A121K 120±10% 0.796 20 0.796 7.5 4.50 160
SCP01-453232A151K 150±10% 0.796 20 0.796 7.0 6.50 140
SCP01-453232A181K 180±10% 0.796 20 0.796 6.5 7.50 120
SCP01-453232A221K 220±10% 0.796 20 0.796 5.5 9.00 120
SCP01-453232A271K 270±10% 0.796 20 0.796 5.0 11.0 100
SCP01-453232A331K 330±10% 0.796 20 0.796 4.0 13.0 90
SCP01-453232A471K 470±10% 0.796 20 0.796 3.0 16.0 75
Page:2 of 4
CH
IK
AR